www.AFLglobal.com or 800-890-8878
533
34
5/
50
0
kV
Gr
ou
nd
 J
um
pe
rs
© 2011, AFL, all rights reserved.   Revision 0, 3.4.11
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
345/500 kV
Ground Jumpers
Ordering Information
CATALOG NUMBER SPS / EHPS
DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
D E
WGPHV250-AA 2 1/2  3/4 8
WGPHV300-AA 3  3/4 8
WGPHV300-12-AA 3  3/4 12
WGPHV350-AA 3.5  3/4 8
WGPHV400-AA 4  3/4 8
WGPHV400-10-AA 4  3/4 10
WGPHV400-12-R87-AA 4  7/8 12
WGPHV500-AA 5  3/4 10
WGPHV500-10-AA 5  3/4 12
WGPHV500-R81-AA 5  13/16 10
WGPHV600-AA 6  3/4 10
WGPHV600-12-AA 6  3/4 12
WGPHV600-R81-AA 6  13/16 10
WGPHV800-AA 8  3/4 13
WGPHV800R-AA 8 O.D.  3/4 13
Welded ground stud is designed to be corona free for 345 kV and 500 kV service. Design of
ground studs is such that then can be welded to 3" through 6" SPS pipe size.
TYPE WGPHV-AA
Ground Jumper
Material
Aluminum Alloy
FIELD WELD
6"
D
FACTORY WELD
E